
Please let us know of any allergies. A discretionary 10% service charge will be applied to all tables. 
This menu is printed on 100% recycled paper

gin cocktailsGin Smash

Raspberry Royale

Barrel-Aged Negroni

Orange & Basil Gimlet

STARTERS
Highland Smoked Salmon                          	  9.0
crispy skin, lemon & chervil emulsion
 
Burrata (v)                          	 9.0
peas, broad beans, mint, herb oil 

Coley & Serrano Ham               	  9.0
tartare sauce, batter scraps

Pastrami Rarebit Croquettes  	  9.0
chipotle aioli 

Mains
Whole Baked Seabass               	  19.0
broccoli, kale, peas, chimichurri
 
Chicken & Chorizo Linguini                             15.0
clotted cream, tomato, smoked paprika 

Coriander Gratinated Aubergine (v+)    14.0
almond caponata

All our Tweed valley steaks are hand selected by 
our east Lothian master butcher John Gilmour; 
he only picks the best limousine cross Aberdeen 
Angus cattle, which have been reared on grass & 
barley.  The beef is then dry-aged on the bone for 
a minimum of 35 days which results in a tender and 
flavourful piece of meat.

250g Rump                  	  23.0
250g Fillet            	  37.0
300g Ribeye 	  32.0
300g Sirloin  	                  32.0
450g Côte de Boeuf 	           43.0

Served with a choice of chips, mash or salad and a sauce

Steaks

Marinated Olives (v+)       4.0

Sides
Chorizo in Rioja Sauce	  5.5

Double Cooked Chips (v+)	         4.5

Beer Battered Onions (v+)			           4.5

Creamed Spinach & Nutmeg	 4.5

House Salad (v+)   		          4.5

Chipotle Mac & Cheese (v)	  4.5

Buttered Greens (v) 	  4.5

desserts
Vanilla Poached Pear (v)               7.0
granola crumble, crème anglaise 
 
Sticky Toffee Pudding (v)                              7.0
salted caramel sauce, café latte ice cream 

Citrus Sundae (v)                                7.0
ice cream, lime sponge, passionfruit curd,
candied lemon, grapefruit powder

Chocolate & Marshmallow Brownie      7.0
vanilla ice cream 

Alston’s Beef Jerky	 5.0

bites

to share
500g Chateaubriand  	                 65.0
500g Rolled Rump Cap 	                 50.0

Sauces & Butters
Garlic & Herb Butter (v)

Chipotle Aioli (v)
Peppercorn Sauce

Bearnaise (v)
Chimichurri (v+)

Add extra sauce   2.0

Bread & Chipotle Aioli   	  4.0

Butcher’s Cuts 
Wednesdays & Thursdays

Enjoy our Butcher’s Cuts, sides and sauces 
plus a bottle of house wine for £50

*ask staff for details



Beer & cider

Chardonnay
Moon Harvest, Australia

Pinot Grigio 
Brume Di Monte, Italy

Viognier 
Côtes se Thongue, France

Rioja Blanco 
Luberri Zuri, Spain

Picpoul de Pinet
Jadix, France

Sauvignon Blanc
Pencarrow, New Zealand

13.0

13.5

12.5

13.5

14.0

15.0

25.0

26.0

24.0

26.0

28.0

30.0

White Wine
Carafe

wine

6.5

6.7

6.0

6.7

6.6

7.5

175ml Bottle

Merlot
Ochagavia, Chile

Shiraz 
Long Beach, South Africa

Malbec 
Finca La Florencia, Argentina

Montepulciano D’Abruzzo
Poggio Anima, Italy

Rioja
Seis de Luberri, Spain

13.5

13.5

14.0

14.0

16.0

26.0

26.0

27.0

27.0

30.0

red Wine
Carafe

6.5

6.5

7.0

7.0

8.0

175ml Bottle

Rose Montrose 
Domaine Montrose, France

11.0 21.0

rose Wine
Carafe

5.6
175ml Bottle

Sauternes
Chateau Petit Védrines, France

26.0

sweet Wine
9.0

125ml Bottle

Prosecco
Don Gallo, Italy

Sparkling Rose
Barton & Guestier, France

Forget Brimont
Reims, France

32.0

35.0

49.0

sparkling Wine
6.5

7.0

9.0

125ml Bottle

Tennents	  4.5

Box Factory Pilsner (Gluten Free)	  5.7

Blackstar Teleporter	  5.7

Disco Forklift Mango IPA 	  5.1

7 Peaks IPA	  5.5

Bearface Lager	  5.1

draught

Peroni	  4.5

Corona	 4.5

Budvar 5.0

Estrella (Gluten Free)	  4.5

Furstenburg	  5.0

Aspall Cider	  4.8

Koppaberg Strawberry & lime	  5.0

Magners Original	  4.6

bottled

We also have an extensive range of wines 
available by the bottle. Please ask to see 

our extended wine list more more information

scan here 
to view our full drinks menu

or visit alstonglasgow.co.uk 
to view all of our menus 

and promotions

cocktails
Gin Smash	  8.5

Raspberry Royale	  8.5

Barrel-Aged Negroni	  9.5

Orange & Basil Gimlet	  8.5

Please let us know of any allergies. A discretionary 10% service charge will be applied to all tables. 
This menu is printed on 100% recycled paper


