

GIN SMASH
RASPBERRY ROYALE

GIN COCKTAILS

BARREL-AGED NEGRONI
ORANGE & BASIL GIMLET

BITES

MARINATED OLIVES (V+) 4.0 Bread & Chipotle Aloli 4.0 Alston's Beef Jerky 5.0

9.0

7.0

STARTERS .

HIGHLAND SMOKED SALMON

CRISPY SKIN, LEMON & CHERVIL EMULSION	
BURRATA (V) PEAS, BROAD BEANS, MINT, HERB OIL	9.0
COLEY & SERRANO HAM TARTARE SAUCE, BATTER SCRAPS	9.0
PASTRAMI RAREBIT CROQUETTES CHIPOTLE AIOLI	9.0

MAINS

WHOLE BAKED SEABASS BROCCOLI, KALE, PEAS, CHIMICHURRI	19.0
CHICKEN & CHORIZO LINGUINI CLOTTED CREAM, TOMATO, SMOKED PAPRIKA	15.0
CORIANDER GRATINATED AUBERGINE (V+) ALMOND CAPONATA	14.0

DESSERTS

VANILLA POACHED PEAR (V)

GRANOLA CRUMBLE, CRÈME ANGLAISE	
STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING (V) SALTED CARAMEL SAUCE, CAFÉ LATTE ICE CREAM	7.0
CITRUS SUNDAE (V) ICE CREAM, LIME SPONGE, PASSIONFRUIT CURD, CANDIED LEMON, GRAPEFRUIT POWDER	7.0
CHOCOLATE & MARSHMALLOW BROWNIE VANILLA ICE CREAM	7.0

BUTCHER'S CUTS

WEDNESDAYS & THURSDAYS

ENJOY OUR BUTCHER'S CUTS, SIDES AND SAUCES PLUS A BOTTLE OF HOUSE WINE FOR £50

*ASK STAFF FOR DETAILS

STEAKS

ALL OUR TWEED VALLEY STEAKS ARE HAND SELECTED BY OUR EAST LOTHIAN MASTER BUTCHER JOHN GILMOUR; HE ONLY PICKS THE BEST LIMOUSINE CROSS ABERDEEN ANGUS CATTLE, WHICH HAVE BEEN REARED ON GRASS & BARLEY. THE BEEF IS THEN DRY-AGED ON THE BONE FOR A MINIMUM OF 35 DAYS WHICH RESULTS IN A TENDER AND FLAVOURFUL PIECE OF MEAT.



SERVED WITH A CHOICE OF CHIPS, MASH OR SALAD AND A SAUCE

250g RUMP	23.0
250g FILLET	37.0
300g RIBEYE	32.0
300g SIRLOIN	32.0
450G CÔTE DE BOEUF	43.0

TO SHARE

500G CHATEAUBRIAND	65.0
500G ROLLED RUMP CAP	50.0

SAUCES & BUTTERS

ADD EXTRA SAUCE 2.0

GARLIC & HERB BUTTER (V)
CHIPOTLE AIOLI (V)
PEPPERCORN SAUCE
BEARNAISE (V)
CHIMICHURRI (V+)

SIDES -

CHORIZO IN RIOJA SAUCE	5.5
DOUBLE COOKED CHIPS (V+)	4.5
BEER BATTERED ONIONS (V+)	4.5
CREAMED SPINACH & NUTMEG	4.5
HOUSE SALAD (V+)	4.5
CHIPOTLE MAC & CHEESE (V)	4.5
BUTTERED GREENS (V)	4.5



COCKTAILS

GIN SMASH	8.5
RASPBERRY ROYALE	8.5
BARREL-AGED NEGRONI	9.5
ORANGE & BASIL GIMLET	8.5

BEER & CIDER

DRAUGHT —

TENNENTS	4.5
BOX FACTORY PILSNER (GLUTEN FREE)	5.7
BLACKSTAR TELEPORTER	5.7
DISCO FORKLIFT MANGO IPA	5.1
7 PEAKS IPA	5.5
BEARFACE LAGER	5.1

BOTTLED -

PERONI	4.5
CORONA	4.5
BUDVAR	5.0
ESTRELLA (GLUTEN FREE)	4.5
FURSTENBURG	5.0
ASPALL CIDER	4.8
KOPPABERG STRAWBERRY & LIME	5.0
Magners Original	4.6

SCAN HERE

TO VIEW OUR FULL DRINKS MENU



OR VISIT ALSTONGLASGOW.CO.UK
TO VIEW ALL OF OUR MENUS
AND PROMOTIONS

WINE

WILLER WILLE			
WHITE WINE —	175ML	CARAFE	BOTTLE
CHARDONNAY Moon Harvest, Australia	6.5	13.0	25.0
PINOT GRIGIO BRUME DI MONTE, ITALY	6.7	13.5	26.0
VIOGNIER CÔTES SE THONGUE, FRANCE	6.0	12.5	24.0
RIOJA BLANCO LUBERRI ZURI, SPAIN	6.7	13.5	26.0
PICPOUL DE PINET JADIX, FRANCE	6.6	14.0	28.0
SAUVIGNON BLANC PENCARROW, NEW ZEALAND	7.5	15.0	30.0
RED WINE -	4==	•	-
•		CARAFE	
MERLOT OCHAGAVIA, CHILE	6.5	13.5	26.0
SHIRAZ LONG BEACH, SOUTH AFRICA	6.5	13.5	26.0
MALBEC FINCA LA FLORENCIA, ARGENTINA	7.0	14.0	27.0
MONTEPULCIANO D'ABRUZZO POGGIO ANIMA, ITALY	7.0	14.0	27.0
RIOJA SEIS DE LUBERRI, SPAIN	8.0	16.0	30.0
ROSE WINE -			
	175ML	CARAFE	BOTTLE

SWEET WINE -

	125ML	BOTTLE
SAUTERNES	9.0	26.0
CHATEAU PETIT VÉDRINES, FRANCE		

SPARKLING WINE -

SPARKEING WINE	125ML	BOTTLE
PROSECCO DON GALLO, ITALY	6.5	32.0
SPARKLING ROSE BARTON & GUESTIER, FRANCE	7.0	35.0
FORGET BRIMONT REIMS, FRANCE	9.0	49.0

WE ALSO HAVE AN EXTENSIVE RANGE OF WINES AVAILABLE BY THE BOTTLE. PLEASE ASK TO SEE OUR EXTENDED WINE LIST MORE MORE INFORMATION